654 Vol. 22, Issue 12 | Published by the Arizona Secretary of State | March 18, 2016
Indexes
REGISTER INDEXES
The Register is published by volume in a calendar year (See “Information” in the front of each issue for a more detailed
explanation).
Abbreviations for rulemaking activity in this Index include:
PROPOSED RULEMAKING
PN = Proposed new Section

E# = Emergency renumbered Section
EEXP = Emergency expired
RECODIFICATION OF RULES
RC = Recodified
REJECTION OF RULES
RJ = Rejected by the Attorney General
TERMINATION OF RULES
TN = Terminated proposed new Sections
TM = Terminated proposed amended Section
TR = Terminated proposed repealed Section
T# = Terminated proposed renumbered Section
RULE EXPIRATIONS
EXP = Rules have expired
See also “emergency expired” under emergency rulemaking
CORRECTIONS
C = Corrections to Published Rules
Indexes
March 18, 2016 | Published by the Arizona Secretary of State | Vol. 22, Issue 12 655